



PURCHASE REQUEST

Dept./Office: **FARMI**PR #: **GF-2021-09-00761**Date: **09-02-2021**Section/End-User: **Vanessa May B. Milan**Category: **Construction and Electrical Supplies**Funding Source: **General Fund - MOOE**Project Title/Code: **EFS.0721-0722.01**

Item #	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	PAR/ICS	Total Cost
1	Coco lumber, 2" x 2" x 12'	pcs	16	144.00		2,304.00
Specification: Good quality						
2	Coco lumber, 2" x 3" x 12'	pcs	16	194.00		3,104.00
Specification: Good quality						
3	Coco Lumber, 2" x 4" x 12'	pcs	8	232.00		1,856.00
Specification: Good quality						
4	Galvanized welded wire mesh, gauge 16, 1 inch hole size	roll	1	5,580.00		5,580.00
5	Galvanized welded wire mesh, gauge 16, 1/2 inch hole size	roll	1	5,328.00		5,328.00
TOTAL						18,172.00

Purpose: For farm use.

Checked by: MARLON G. BURLAS		Funds Available: ALICIA M. FLORES MYRNA S. PANGITO	
TWG - Construction and Electrical Supplies		HEAD, BUDGET OFFICE	
Signature:	Requested by: VANESSA MAY B. MILAN	Noted by: JEROME O. ARRIBADO	Approved by: EDGARDO E. TULIN
Printed Name:	END USER	UNIT HEAD, PROJECT LEADER	PRESIDENT, VSU
Designation:			